FOX RIVER CLASSIC CONFERENCE 2013 ALL-CONFERENCE

FOOTBALL TEAMS

FIRST TEAM OFFENSE

position NAME SCHOOL YR HT WT
QB James Morgan* Ashwaubenon 11 6-4 200
Center Sam Halama Notre Dame 12 6-3 225
Guard Jake Busch* Bay Port 12 6-2 259
Guard Wesley Lodel* Manitowoc Lincoln 12 6-3 275
Tackle Andrew Luebke Ashwaubenon 11 6-1 290
Tackle Max Scharping GB Southwest 12 6-6 270
Receiver Noah Stengel Sheboygan North 12 6-3 195
Receiver Jake Imig Ashwaubenon 12 6-2 175
Tight End Joel Cline GB Southwest 12 6-7 220
Run Back Ethan Just* Manitowoc Lincoln 12 5-11 205
Run Back Isaac Seering Notre Dame 12 6-0 190
Run Back Levi Vanlanen Pulaski 11 6-0 190
Kicker Emmit Carpenter* Ashwaubenon 12 6-1 195
Returner Ethan Just Manitowoc Lincoln 12 5-11 205

* unanimous selection

Offensive Player of the Year:
James Morgan-Ashwaubenon

Running Back/Receiver of the Year:
Ethan Just-Manitowoc Lincoln
Offensive Lineman of the Year:
Jake Busch-Bay Port

Defensive Player of the Year:
Nathan Jarvis-Ashwaubenon
Defensive Back of the Year:

Zach Devroy-Notre Dame

Defensive Lineman of the Year:
Terrell Wendricks-Bay Port

Coach of the Year:

Mark Jonas Ashwaubenon

SECOND TEAM OFFENSE

position NAME SCHOOL YR HT WT
QB Alec Ingold Bay Port 11 6-2 210
Center Mitch McMahon GB Southwest 11 6-1 230
Guard Kevin Cropsey GB East 12 6-2 255
Guard John Sullivan Sheboygan South 12 5-11 240
Tackle Cole Vanlannen Bay Port 10 6-5 245

Tackle Jake Miller Sheboygan South 12 6-5 290



Receiver
Receiver
Tight End
Run Back
Run Back
Run Back
Kicker

Blair Van Ess
Jake Monroe
Connor Destache
Max Biebel

Drew Dixon

Boris Ristivojevic
Vinny Pallini

FIRST TEAM DEFENSE

position
End

End
Lineman
Lineman
Lineman
O-Lineback
O-Lineback
I-Lineback
I-Lineback
I-Lineback
Def Back
Def Back
Def Back
Punter

NAME

Nathan Jarvis*
Derek Campbell
Terrell Wendricks
Max Berken
Hunter Panhl

Jameson Verdegan

Joe Baier

Kyle Mrozinski
Jordan Stelzer
Ben Kornowski
Zach Devroy
Will Daniels

Jackson Messenger

Joel Krawczyk

* unanimous selection

SECOND TEAM DEFENSE

position
End

End
Lineman
O-Lineback
O-Lineback
I-Lineback
I-Lineback
I-Lineback
Def Back
Def Back
Def Back
Punter

NAME

Montrel Edwards
Adam Boyce

Joe Hardy

Levi Vanlanen
Riley Vandenplas
Deion Denny
Ben Wagner
Karson Bell

Nick Czyz

Logan Brice
Isaac Seering
Chris Van Straten

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port

Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South
Notre Dame

SCHOOL
Ashwaubenon
Notre Dame
Bay Port

GB Southwest
Ashwaubenon
Notre Dame
Bay Port
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port

GB Preble
Notre Dame
GB Preble
Ashwaubenon
Notre Dame

SCHOOL

GB Southwest
Bay Port
Notre Dame
Pulaski

GB Preble

GB Southwest
Notre Dame
Sheboygan North
GB Southwest
GB East
Notre Dame
De Pere

11
12
12
12
12
11
10

YR
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

YR
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6-1
5-11
6-4
6-0
5-11
6-1
5-10

HT

6-1
6-0
5-8
6-0
5-11
5-11
5-10
5-11

5-10
6-0
6-0
6-2

HT

6-1
5-10
6-0
5-9
5-11
6-1
5-11
5-10

6-0
6-0

165
180
210
195
215
215
160

WT
210
200
260
195
195
200
185
200
210
207
160
205
165
190

WT
225
205
230
190
175
190
185
225
170
155
190
160



Offense-Honorable Mention

SCHOOL

GB Preble
Manitowoc Lincoln
GB Southwest
Pulaski
Ashwaubenon

GB Southwest
Notre Dame

GB Preble

Pulaski
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Ashwaubenon
Notre Dame

GB Preble

SCHOOL

De Pere
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North
Pulaski

GB Preble
Sheboygan North
GB Southwest
Bay Port

GB West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Ashwaubenon

GB West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Bay Port

positon NAME
QB Will Daniels
Center Justin Meinnert
Guard Chase Martell
Run Back Logan Sysmanski
Run Back Jake Zills
Run Back Jake Gorzek
Receiver Nick Martzahl
Receiver Brandon Collins
Tight End Jacob Wargo
Tight End Ben Kohls
Kicker Joel Leifer
Returner Emmit Carpenter
Returner Nick Martzahl
Returner Will Daniels
Defense-Honorable Mention
positon NAME
Def End Nick Ohuafi
Def End Quinton Hammer
Def End Sam Pelzel
Def Line Jacob Wargo
Def Line Eric Edelman
O-lineback Daniel Wild
O-lineback  Jake Gorzek
O-lineback Cole Vanenkenvort
I-lineback Seth Holshuer
I-lineback Isaac Pethan
I-lineback Andrew Wildman
I-lineback Dylan Kummerow
Def Back Mason Ross
Def Back Mitchell Erickson
Def Back Hunter Saubert
Def Back Kade Ortner
Punter Joe Baier

Bay Port

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
11

6-0
5-11

5-10

5-10
5-10

5-10
5-11
6-2

5-11

205
280
260
155
190
210
160
170
230
220
197
195
160
205

190
195
220
230
230
215
210
215
200
160
190
190
175
155
172
165
185



